
          McCamey HS Basketball
       Girls' and Boys'   2015-2016 Schedule

**ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Day Date Opponent JV GIRLS JV BOYS VAR GIRLS VAR BOYS
Tue. Nov. 17 at Kermit 5:00 6:30
Fri. Nov. 20 at Monahans 5:00 7:30
Fri. Nov. 20 at Crane 6:30 8:00
Mon. Nov. 23 Presidio (@Sul Ross) 5:00 6:30
Tue. Nov. 24 at Crane 5:00 6:30
Tue. Dec. 1 at Rankin 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Thu.-Sat. Dec. 3-5 Rankin Tournament TBA TBA
Tue. Dec. 8 Reagan County 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Thu.-Sat. Dec. 10-12 Crane Tournament TBA TBA
Thu.-Sat. Dec. 10-12 WInk JV Tournament TBA TBA
Tue. Dec. 15 Alpine 5:00 8:00
Tue. Dec. 15 Irion County * 5:00 6:30
Fri. Dec. 18 at Forsan * 5:00 6:30
Mon.-Wed. Dec. 28-30 Reagan County Tournament TBA TBA
Sat. Jan. 2 Ozona * 2:00 2:00 3:30 5:00
Tue. Jan. 5 at Eldorado * 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Fri. Jan. 8 Miles * 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Tue. Jan. 12 at Christoval * 4:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Thu./Sat. Jan.. 14/16 Rankin JV Tournament TBA TBA
Fri. Jan. 15 Iraan * 6:30 8:00
Tue. Jan. 19 at Irion County * 4:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Fri. Jan. 22 Forsan * 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Tue. Jan. 26 at Ozona * 4:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Fri. Jan. 29 Eldorado * 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Tue. Feb. 2 at Miles * 4:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Fri. Feb. 5 Christoval * 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Tue. Feb. 9 at Iraan * 5:00 5:00 6:30 8:00
Fri. Feb. 12 Irion County * 5:00 6:30
Tue. Feb. 16 at Forsan * 5:00 6:30
*Denotes District 8 AA Game

Head Girls'  Coach: Natalie Whitewood Athletic Director: Ricky Peacock
Head Boys' Coach: Chris Armstrong Principal: Jay McWilliams
Superintendent: Jan Hunt McCamey HS (432) 652-3666
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